ECEN 620
Homework #5

Due: 11-16-2023, 11:59PM
Homeworks will not be received after due.
Instructor: Sam Palermo

Project Preliminary Report

Submit a progress report that includes the following required sections.

1.
2.
3.

4,
5.

Motivation and Project Overview
Literature Survey
Proposed Architecture
a. This can change for the final report
Initial Simulation Results
Plan of Work
a. A description of what will be completed for the final report

November 7, 2023

Only one version of the preliminary report should be turned in per team via Canvas. Each team
member should turn in the same preliminary report with all team member names on the report.

Also, as described in the project description, acceptable team sizes range from 1-3 persons. It’s fine to do
a project by yourself.



